
Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax

Indian Cuisine Selection

DAL TADKA
Creamed lent i ls  wi th aromat ic Indian
spices cooked with f resh tomatoes
ginger & gar l ic

NAVRATAN KORMA  
Mixed vegetables & paneer curry

BHINDI MASALA   
Stir- f r ied okra in curry sauce

PALAK PANEER
Paneer in spinach curry

ALOO JEERA   
Sautéed potatoes with cumin seeds & chi l i

PUNJABI CHOLEY
Chickpeas in spicy tomato sauce

CHICKEN MASALA  
Chicken Tikka in spicy curry sauce

MURGH TIKKA  
Roasted marinated chicken 
with Indian spices,  mint  chutney & cucumber rai ta

FISH TIKKA  
Roasted marinated red snapper
with Indian spices,  mint  chutney & cucumber rai ta  

BUTTER ROTI

PLAIN OR GARLIC NAAN

360

490

490

320

300

300

590

590

690

160

150

V vegetar ian D dairy chi l iG contains gluten

V D

G D

V

V

V

V

V

D

D

D

G D


