Rai talay terrace

INDIAN CUISINE SELECTION

DAL TADKA V D Creamed lentils with aromatic Indian spices cooked with fresh tomatoes ginger & garlic	360
NAVRATAN KORMA v Mixed vegetables & paneer curry	490
BHINDI MASALA V Stir-fried okra in curry sauce	490
PALAK PANEER Paneer in spinach curry	320
ALOO JEERA V Sautéed potatoes with cumin seeds & chili	300
PUNJABI CHOLEY V Chickpeas in spicy tomato sauce	300
CHICKEN MASALA D Chicken Tikka in spicy curry sauce	590
MURGH TIKKA D Roasted marinated chicken with Indian spices, mint chutney & cucumber raita	590
FISH TIKKA DOWN Roasted marinated red snapper with Indian spices, mint chutney & cucumber raita	690
BUTTER ROTI G D	
PLAIN OR GARLIC NAAN GD	160
	150

(v) vegetarian (D) dairy (G) contains gluten / chili

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax